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Contact information 
for the brands that matter 
and the reps who can 
help you put them to work
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Leading brands with special 
pricing and consultants to 
help you with your sales 
performance improvement 
and employee recognition 
program development and 
products.

20/20 SPECIAL MARKETS
Chris Ianello
513-561-9920 
Email:	 cianello@2020specialmarkets.com
	 gygrif@gmail.com
www.2020specialmarkets.com

AMA SYSTEMS
Ted S. Argeroplos
410-707-6708 or 410-312-9920 
Email:	 Ted@amasystems.com
www.amaincentives.com

AMAZING CLUBS / TEXAS IRONS
Kate Marie Renk
512-402-6282  -or-  800-507-4660 ext 3
Email:	 kate@amazingclubs.com
	 kate@texasirons.com
www.amazingclubs.com / www.texasirons.com

AMC SPECIAL MARKETS
Dale Rice
913-432-5358 
Email:	 drice@amckc.com
	 mdavidson@amckc.com
www.amcspecialmarkets.com
www.bcincentives.com

BOSE CORPORATION
Anne Enis
978-692-1214 
Email:	 anne_enis@bose.com

THE BRINKMANN CORPORATION
Chris Harrison
800-882-1231 
Email:	 charrison@brinkmann.net
www.brinkmannspecialmarkets.com

Retail madness
Why the source of your non-cash incentives can impact your end results

Studies continue to show that non-cash incentives are generally 
more effective motivators than traditional cash bonuses when 
used properly in a total rewards mix. Increased spending on 
non-cash awards indicates that companies are buying into these 
findings — literally, one might say.

However, many managers who are implementing rewards 
into their incentive efforts continue to purchase at retail 
rather than take advantage of manufacturers’ incentive 
distribution channels. In doing so, they miss out on price cuts 
and other advantages that can significantly impact the ROI of 
their programs.

The Incentive Manufacturers Representative Alliance (IMRA) 
is an organization comprised of non-cash incentive suppliers 
and their sales representatives. Sourcing non-cash rewards and 
recognition items through IMRA members often increases the 
success of your incentive efforts. Here’s why:

•	 IMRA suppliers are experienced in program design and 
execution. They know which products are popular, they 
understand budgets and objectives, and they are eager to 
share their knowledge to help you be successful.

•	 Every IMRA supplier undergoes an intensive peer 
interview before joining IMRA to be certain they have 
the skills and factory support needed to do the job.

•	 IMRA suppliers offer value-added services like custom 
packaging, fulfillment and in some cases, imprinting and 
other forms of personalization.

•	 IMRA suppliers stay up-to-date with training at 
conferences, trade shows and industry seminars. This 
means better communications, better information and 
better ways to help you get the most out of your incentive 
program.

•	 IMRA suppliers follow established standards and 
guidelines, ensuring a high professional standard and 
consistency that gives customers comfort and confidence.

If you believe in the power of non-cash incentives but you 
purchase those rewards at retail, you’re leaving some results on 
the table. It’s easy to fix that. This directory features IMRA 
merchandise suppliers who have authorized service reps ready 
to help you bring your next performance improvement program 
together efficiently and cost-effectively.  

A complete directory of IMRA merchandise suppliers and 
their regional sales representatives is available online at 
SalesandMarketing.com. Just click on the “Directories” tab 
on our home page.
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BROOKSTONE
Rob Ludwig
603-577-8134 
Email:	 rludwig@brookstone.com
www.brookstone.com

BULOVA�  
CORPORATION
 
Adrienne Forrest
718-204-3256  -or-  
800-228-5682 
Email:	 CorporateSales@Bulova.com
www.BulovaCorporateSales.com

Bulova, a leader in timekeeping innovation for 
over 138 years and home of the industry’s 
oldest and most experienced Corporate Sales 
division, remains one of the world’s most 
recognized brands, reaching a wide range of 
consumers with a commitment of upholding an 
extraordinary legacy of excellence in design, 
style and technology. With its Bulova, Bulova 
Accutron, Caravelle by Bulova brands, and 
Bulova clocks, we are uniquely qualified to find 
just the right timepiece for any premium or 
incentive program.

BUSHNELL OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Scott Whitehead
913-752-3400 
Email:	 swhitehead@bushnell.com
www.bushnell.com/specialmarkets

CANON U.S.A., INC.

Kimberly Carrette
516-328-4808  -or-  866-50-CANON
Email:	 kcarrette@cusa.canon.com
www.usa.canon.com/corporategifts

In our Corporate Gifts Program, Canon 
motivates every person driven to succeed. 
Top performers deserve top quality products. 
Express employee’s strength, loyalty, & support 
with a quality Canon reward. Canon provides 
world-leading products to fit everyone’s life style: 
view our catalog, corporate gift-incentive 
programs online.

CARSON OPTICAL
Cherilyn Holland
631-936-5040 
Email:	 cholland@carsonoptical.com
www.carson-optical.com

CASTLE MERCHANDISING, INC.
John Costelli
516-292-4143 
Email:	 john@castlepremium.com
www.castlepremium.com

COBY ELECTRONICS 
CORPORATION
Craig Hassler
718-416-3300  -or-  800-688-COBY ext 130
Email:	 craig_hassler@cobyusa.com
www.cobyusa.com

THE COLEMAN COMPANY INC.
Paul Cernohous
303-376-6551
Email:	 paul.cernohous@coleman.com
www.coleman.com

THE CORPORATE 
MARKETPLACE, INC.
Spencer Toomey
203-254-3220 
Email:	 spencertoomey@optonline.net
www.tcmpi.com

DPI, INC.
Wendy M. Smith
314-657-2414 
Email:	 wsmith@dpiinc.com
www.dpiinc.com

EARTH GEAR CORPORATION
George L. Cassius
718-338-0177 
Email:	 george@earthgear.org
www.earthgearcorporation.com

ELECTROLUX HOME CARE 
PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA
Robbin James
980-236-2422 
Email:	 robbin.james@electrolux.com
www.electrolux.com

ELITE CREATIONS
Ted Moravec
815-754-4280 
Email:	 tmoravec@elite-creations.com
www.elite-creations.com

ENDLESS VACATION RENTALS
Don Killingback
317-805-9412 
Email:	 don.killingback 
	 @wyndhamworldwide.com
www.resortcerts.com/b2b

FUJIFILM NORTH AMERICA
Joe Hafenscher
312-924-5803  -or-  800-869-8600 ext 5803
Email:	 jhafenscher@fujifilm.com
www.fujifilmusa.com

HAMILTON BEACH BRANDS, INC.
Richard Low
804-527-7189 
Email:	 richard.low@hamiltonbeach.com
www.hamiltonbeach.com

INCENTIVE / NORTHSTAR
Vince Alonzo
646-654-7361 
Email:	 valonzo@ntmllc.com
	 valonzo@incentivemag.com
www.incentivemag.com

INCENTIVE CONCEPTS
Brian Rivolta
314-432-7989  -or-  888-862-9283 
Email:	 brivolta@incentiveconcepts.com
www.incentiveconcepts.com

JURA-CAPRESSO
Becky Sawicki
201-767-3999  -or-  800-767-3554 ext 602
Email:	 bsawicki@jura-capresso.com
www.capresso.com
www.us.jura.com

KNORK FLATWARE
Brad Unruh
316-264-7070  -or-  877-566-7548 
Email:	 bunruh@knork.net
www.knork.net

LECREUSET OF AMERICA
Sandy Huggins
919-462-1658 
Email:	 ahuggins@lecreuset.com
www.lecreuset.com
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MAUI JIM 
SUNGLASSES�

Brett Hatch
800-614-6790
Email:	 corporatesales@mauijim.com
www.mauijim.com

The World’s Most Memorable Gift Experience™
Whether you give Maui Jims as recognition for 
exceptional employee performance or 
appreciation for clients and customers, you can 
count on this: your recipients will be inspired 
season after season, every time the sun shines.

MMSC
Curtis Smith
510-528-7711 
Email:	 curtis.smith@mmsc-sales.com
www.mmsc-sales.com

MOVADO GROUP, INC.
Joe Zanone
201-981-0348  -or-  800-344-0263 
Email:	 jzanone@movadogroup.com
www.movadoincentives.com

NAMBÉ, LLC
Donna Nardella
800-443-0339 
Email:	 dnardella@nambe.com
www.nambe.com

Omaha Steaks B2B 

Matt Burdette
B2B Sales & Marketing Manager
800-228-2480
Email:	 mattb@OmahaSteaks.com 
www.osincentives.com

Omaha Steaks® is a leading producer of 
Gourmet Food in the US. Our B2B incentive and 
gift programs harness this brand to help you 
meet your sales objectives. Implementation of 
our programs is easy and the results are proven.

O’ROURKE SALES COMPANY
Micah Vander Tuig
563-823-1501  -or-  800-523-4730 
Email:	 mvandertuig@orourkesales.com
www.orourkesales.com/channels/premium

ORREFORS/KOSTA BODA

Kimberly Biggs
856-626-1328
Email:	 kbiggs@okbusa.com
www.kostaboda.com
www.orrefors.com

Orrefors and Kosta Boda are recognized 
throughout the world as the finest names in 
classic and contemporary crystal and art glass. 
Whether used as awards, a corporate gift, or 
part of an executive board room by using 
vases, bowls, stemware or barware, these 
designs are refined, yet forward and unique. 
A large selection of lighting such as votives 
and candlesticks are also available.

PMC (POWER 
MERCHANDISING CO.) / ALMO

A DIVISION OF

Eric Anderson
262-203-5440  -or-  262-215-5928
Email:	 eric@pmcusa.com

PREMIUM INCENTIVE PRODUCTS & 
FULFILLMENT

The industries largest premium product supplier 
offers same-day customized fulfillment of the 
hottest consumer electronics and kitchen 
appliances. PMC: The biggest brands, custom 
imprinting, drop-ship & bulk orders nationwide 
with automated connectivity and reporting.

POWER SALES AND ADVERTISING
Patrick Roberts
913-324-4900  -or-  800-486-8116 
Email:	 proberts@psakc.com
http://www.psakc.com

PREMIUM INCENTIVE 
PRODUCTS MAGAZINE
Paul E. Hennessy
847-705-6868 
Email:	 paul@pipmag.com
www.pipmag.com

REPLINK / DATADIRECT GROUP
Jon Hanson
877-757-4321  -or-  763-862-3602 ext 80
Email:	 jon@replink.com
www.RepLink.com

REPLOGLE GLOBES, INC.
Melissa Rains
317-612-3725  -or-  800-621-8086 
Email:	 msrains@herffjones.com
www.replogleglobes.com

RYMAX MARKETING 
SERVICES, INC.
Allyson Krichman
973-582-3272  -or-  800-379-8073 
Email:	 akrichman@rymaxinc.com
www.rymaxinc.com

SALES & MARKETING 
MANAGEMENT
Mike Murrell
952-401-1283 
Email:	 mike@salesandmarketing.com
www.salesandmarketing.com

SAMSONITE CORPORATION
Pete Mitchell
843-249-1859 
Email:	 pete.mitchell@samsonite.com
www.samsonite.com

SED INTERNATIONAL
Jason Hipsher
770-491-8962  -or-  800-444-8962 
Email:	 jhipsher@sedintl.com
www.sedonline.com

SEIKO CORPORATION 
OF AMERICA
Kevin Dougherty
201-529-7984  -or-  800-545-2783 
Email:	 kdougherty@seikousa.com
www.SeikoUSA.com
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SONY ELECTRONICS, INC.

Shelly Colla
201-930-6737  -or-  866-596-4823
Email:	 Shelly.Colla@am.sony.com
www.sony.com/motivation

Over the years Sony has created reliable, quality 
products helping make consumer’s lives easier 
and more productive. Americans participating in 
the Annual Harris Poll of Best Brands named 
Sony the best brand in America for seven 
consecutive years. Sony has an entire division 
dedicated to helping companies reach their 
objectives through the use of incentives. 
Imagine the powerful effect a Sony product can 
have in your next incentive program. To learn 
more, visit www.sony.com/motivation or dial 
(866) 596‑4823.

SOUTHWEST INCENTIVES, INC.
Don Rainwater
972-437-4400 
Email:	 donr@swii.com
www.southwestincentives.com

SWAROVSKI
Nanno Gutierrez
401-463-2751 
Email:	 nanno.gutierrez@swarovski.com
www.swarovski.com

TOP BRANDS, INC.
Norma Jean Knollenberg
920-236-2800  -or-  800-431-2127 
Email:	 norma@top-brands.com
www.top-brands.com

TUMI

Michael P. Landry
413-567-1567  -or-  800-669-3181
Email:	 mlandry@tumi.com
www.tumispecialmarkets.com

Tumi is the brand of choice for the upscale 
traveling professional. Tumi offers luggage, 
business cases, women’s fashion bags, small 
leather goods and other travel accessories. 
Whether you are recognizing a top performer, 
choosing a special gift for a special client or 
simply want to give the very best, nothing says 
excellence like Tumi.

VIVITAR SAKAR INTERNATIONAL
Carey Berg
718-434-2356 
Email:	 carey@sakar.com
www.vivitar.com

WATERFORD WEDGWOOD 
ROYAL DOULTON USA
J. Terry Loury
732-938-5800 ext 4544
Email:	 terry.loury@wwrd.com
www.waterford.com

WEBER-STEPHEN PRODUCTS, LLC
Jane Quinn
224-836-2676 
Email:	 jquinn@weberstephen.com
www.weber.com

WILSON SPORTING GOODS CO.
Christopher A. Cavallari
773-714-6863 
Email:	 chris.cavallari@wilson.com
www.wilson.com

ZANE’S CYCLES, INC.
Warren Weaver
203-483-2622  -or-  888-735-2453 
Email:	 ww@zanes.com
www.ezanes.com

IMRA directory

ALL STAR INCENTIVE MARKETING
Allison Wooten
508-347-7672  -or-  800-526-8629 x8828
allison@incentiveusa.com
www.premiumusa.com
MA, RI, NH, VT, CT, ME

ALLIANCE MARKETING, INC.
Grace Hanrehan
630-420-8606 
ghanrehan@alliance-mktg.com
www.alliance-mktg.com
IL, WI, IN, MI, MN, OH, MO, KS

AWARD MARKETING 
SERVICES, LLC
Gregory R. Canose
908-534-5700 
greg@amsreps.com
www.awardmarketingservices.com
NY, NJ

B.C. INCENTIVES
Terri Jones
972-722-7365 -or- 800-275-1298 
terri@bcincentives.com
brett@bcincentives.com
www.bcincentives.com
TX, LA, AR, OK

BRANDSOURCE 
INCENTIVES
Vilia Johnson
425-883-8905 
vilia@brandsourceincentives.com
www.brandsourceincentives.com
WA, OR, AK, ID, MT

CANNON MARKETING 
GROUP, INC.
Anne Piotter
314-821-8544 
anne1427@earthlink.net
www.cannonmktg.com
KS, MO, IA, NE

Your regional, branded 
incentive merchandise 
resources for program 
development, special pricing 
and products with the high 
trophy value that enhance 
sales results and motivate 
employee performance 
through recognition.

*�Rep territories are listed in italics 
in each listing.
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CARLISLE SALES & 
MARKETING, INC.
Bill Martocci
631-750-6033  -or-  888-737-9969 
bill@carlislesales.com
www.carlislesales.com
NY

CASSIDY & COMPANY
William Cassidy
651-452-4485 
bill@cassidycompany.com
IA, MN, ND, SD, WI

CNB INCENTIVES, LLC
Dan Boll
972-306-1823 
danb@cnbincentives.com
www.cnbincentives.com
TX, OK, LA, AR

CONTINENTAL PREMIUM 
CORPORATION
Debbie Bertram
630-515-0800 
dbertram@contprem.com
www.continentalpremium.com
IL, WI

DESIGN INCENTIVES, INC.
Beth Wharton
248-526-0300 
beth@designincentives.com
www.designincentives.com
MI

DRAGON DISTRIBUTION, LLC
Peter Adanalian
805-498-8262 
pete@dragonpromos.com
www.dragonpromos.com
CA, HI, OR, WA, AK, NV

DYNAMIC MARKETING 
ASSOCIATES, INC.
Barry Stolzenberg
516-781-7743 
sales@dynamicmktg.com
www.dynamicmktg.com
NY, NJ, PA

FRONTIER INCENTIVES
John Mancini
303-482-1982 
jmancini@frontierincentives.com
www.frontierincentives.com
CO, UT, M, AZ, NV, WY, ID, MT, OR, WA

GABLER SALES, INC.
Joe Gabler
763-767-6800 
joe@gablersales.com
www.gablersales.com
MN, ND, SD

GREAT LAKES 
INCENTIVE GROUP
Mark Oldenburg
847-234-1181 x21
mark@greatlakesincentives.com
www.greatlakesincentives.com/
IL

GRETSCH INCENTIVES
Joy Gretsch
651-484-0635 
joy@gretschincentives.com
www.gretschincentives.com
MN, WI, IA, ND, SD

HOFFMAN & EDGETTE, INC.
Tom Edgette
518-583-2446 
tom@hoffedge.com
NY, NJ

HOOD INCENTIVES COMPANY, INC.
R. Scott Hood
508-888-8311 
hicscott@aol.com
VT, NH, ME, MA, RI, CT

IDEAL CHOICE INCENTIVES
Jonathan Mueller
609-896-5880 
idealchoice@comcast.net
NJ, NY, DE, PA

ILLINOIS INCENTIVE 
REPRESENTATIVES, INC.
Barbara Dedio
630-858-9664 
barbara@illinoisincentive.com
www.illinoisincentive.com
IL, WI

INCENTIVE ASSOCIATES, INC.
Debra Hopson
913-722-2848 
IL, IA, KS, MO, NE

INCENTIVESOURCE, INC.
Mark D. Wunderlich
314-968-4090 
markw@incentivesource.com
www.incentivesource.com
WI, IL, IN, OH, MI

INTERMOUNTAIN 
PREMIUM INCENTIVES
Roger Wood
801-967-5445 
roger@ipincentives.com
www.ipincentives.com
UT, AR, CO, NM, NV, WY

JFR MARKETING COMPANY
Ellen Henning
952-544-5770 x12
ellen@jfrmarketing.com
www.jfrmarketing.com
MN, ND, SD, IA

JRM & ASSOCIATES, INC.
Kenneth C. Sur
800-683-4579  -or-  704-882-2044 
kenny@jrmassociates.net
www.jrmassociates.net
NC, SC, VS, WV

JWREPS
Dale Murnighan
770-924-2401 
dale@jwreps.com
www.jwreps.com
GA, AL, NC, SC

KEYSTONE INCENTIVES
Daniel Craig
508-636-0750 
dan@keystoneincentives.com
www.keystoneincentives.com
MA, RI, CT, NH, VT, ME

LAPINE ASSOCIATES, INC.
Paul Lapin
203-327-9099 
plapin@lapineinc.com
www.lapineinc.com
CT

LGK SALES & MARKETING, INC.
Jerry Kernion
256-831-5181  -or-  800-726-4008 
jerryk@hiwaay.net
GA, AL, TN, MS, LA, FL
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LONE STAR INCENTIVES, INC.
Alan Walvoord
972-347-5820 
alanw@lonestarinc.net
www.lonestarinc.net
TX, OK, LA, AR, TN, MS, AL

MARKETING MOTIVATORS, INC.
Dave Kedzie
330-405-6900 
dkedzie@marketingmotivators.com
www.marketingmotivators.com
OH, IN, KY, PA, MI

MICHIGAN INCENTIVE 
REPS., INC.
Thomas P. Miller
586-323-5022 
tmiller@michiganincentives.com
MI, IL, IN, OH

MID ATLANTIC FACTORY REPS
Mary Anne Fontana
302-376-4372 
maryanne@mafreps.com
www.mafreps.com
NJ, PA, DE, MD, DC, VA, WV

MJM INCENTIVES, INC.
Cheryl Meier
585-542-3940 
cmeier@mjmincentives.com
www.mjmincentives.com
NY, FL

MPR REPS, INC.
Sal Lombardi
773-631-5977 
sal@mprreps.com
www.mprreps.com
IL, WI, IN

P.I. INCENTIVES
Paul Iggulden
416-383-0766 x106
paul@piincentives.com
www.piincentives.com
Canada

PACESETTER INCENTIVES
Bernard H. Fisher
772-340-7730 
Pcstr@bellsouth.net
FL

PILGRIM PROMOTIONS, LTD.
Jeff Epstein
516-487-0073 
customerservice@pilgrimpromotions.com
www.pilgrimpromotions.com
NY, NJ

PINNACLE INCENTIVES, INC.
Phil Brodsky
925-964-0530 
phil@pinnacleincentives.com
www.pinnacleincentives.com
CA

PLYBON COMPANY, THE
Scott Plybon
704-847-1400  -or-  800-951-2515 
scott@plyboncompany.com
www.plyboncompany.com
NC, SC, VA, GA, FL, TN

PREMIUM WORKS, INC.
Steve Hagelin
267-638-0100 
steveh@premiumworks.com
www.premiumworks.com
PA, NJ, DE, MD, VA, WV, DC

RMB ENTERPRISES, INC.
Renee M. Beck
630-971-2626 
rmbent1@aol.com
WI

ROSE INCENTIVES, INC.
Myrna Walker
763-425-8304 
myrna@roseincentives.com
www.roseincentives.com
MN, ND, SD

SALES & MARKETING ASSOCIATES
Michael J. Evans
262-255-6300 x114
mevans@smareps.com
www.smareps.com
WI

SBH SPECIAL 
MARKETING GROUP, LLC
Mike Reinberg
314-801-1504 201
mreinberg@sbhsmg.com
mreinberg@inconltd.com
www.sbhsmg.com
MO, KS, IA, NE, IL

SHARP INCENTIVES
Tasha Sharp
602-268-7104 
tasha@sharpincentives.net
www.sharpincentives.net
AZ, NM, NV, CO, WY, MT, ID, UT

SIMCOR, INC.
Martin Myers
740-392-5370 
martin.myers@simcorinc.com
www.simcorinc.com
OH, IN, KY, MI, IL, WI

SOMCAN MARKETING & SALES
Lynda Gallant
905-831-3364 
lgallant@somcan.com

SOUTHWEST INCENTIVES, INC.
Don Rainwater
972-437-4400 
donr@swii.com
www.southwestincentives.com
TX, OK, LA, AR

SPECIAL MARKETS ASSOCIATES
Michael Self
623-474-3957 
mself@spclmkts.com
AZ, CO, NM, UT, WY, MT, NV

SPECIAL MARKETS GROUP, INC.
Larry Collins
513-683-7428 
collinsl1@fuse.net
OH, IN, PA, KY

TARGET MARKETING 
ASSOCIATES, INC.
Scott Shira
863-294-9900 
scott@targetmarketing-usa.com
www.targetmarketing-usa.com
FL

THEMCO, LLC
Tom Monahan
203-226-4440 
themcollc@aol.com
www.themcollc.com
CT, RI, MA, ME, NH, VT

IMRA directory


